DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
LOCKDOWN SURGICAL LIMITED
LOCKE DESIGN LIMITED
LOCKETT & CO LIMITED
LOCKEY FARM LIMITED
LOCKFORD LTD

LOCK, HANCOCKS & COMPANY LIMITED
LOCK HANCOCKS (PROPERTIES) LIMITED
LOCKHART GARRATT LIMITED

LOCKHEED MARTIN UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
LOCKHURST KITCHEN DESIGN LIMITED
LOCKING & SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LOCKING STUMPS LIMITED

LOCK KEEPERS COURT CARDIFF
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LOCKLEY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LOCKMORE UK LIMITED

LOCK PHARMACY LIMITED

LOCKPLUS LIMITED

LOCKS&LOADS LTD

LOCKS&LOADS LTD

LOCKSIDE (NORTHAMPTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LOCKSIDE (NORTHAMPTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LOCKS MEDICARE LIMITED

LOCKS MILL PROPERTIES LIMITED
LOCKS OF SANDWICH CYCLES LTD
LOCKTILE LTD

LOCKTITE SECURITY SERVIES LTD
LOCKWISE MOBILE LOCKSMITH LIMITED
LOCKWOOD ENGINEERING LIMITED
LOCKWOOD ENGINEERING LIMITED
LOCKWOOD HALL ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LOCKWOOD HOUSE LIMITED

LOC MARKETING LTD

LOC MARKETING LTD

LOCODIA LTD

LOCODIA LTD

LOCOMOTIVE 6960 LIMITED
LOCOMOTIVE "6201 PRINCESS
ELIZABETH" SOCIETY LIMITE
LOCOMOTIVE "6201 PRINCESS
ELIZABETH" SOCIETY LIMITE
LOCOMOTIVE TRADE LTD.

LOCOMOTIVE TRADE LTD.

LOCO SALES LTD

LOCPIN LIMITED

LOCRATING LIMITED

LOCUM-FINDER LIMITED

LOCUM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LOCUM MEDICS LTD

LOCUM MUR LIMITED

THE LOCUM NETWORK PARTNERSHIP LTD
LOCUM PLACEMENT GROUP LIMITED
LOCUMSPLUS LIMITED

LOCUM 2 U LIMITED

(CONT'D)

07961039
06537641
07312030
07171388
07486442
00855711
01957692
03544434
03184898
01953070
04149882
08024591
04965355

05477343
06308746
04746553
07561618
08506769
08506769
05864284

05864284

03949603
00374787
07322438
06961006
06859585
03738548
08504251
08504251
04740248
06693243
08509691
08509691
08506134
08506134
07995278
01242678

01242678

08510889
08510889
05657751
08042338
07236786
04293792
04615903
06993167
07720313
07328680
04472719
05521926
05091198
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26/04/2013
30/04/2013
30/04/2013
26/04/2013
25/04/2013
24/04/2013
29/04/2013
25/04/2013
24/04/2013
26/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
24/04/2013

30/04/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013
25/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
25/04/2013

25/04/2013

30/04/2013
30/04/2013
30/04/2013
24/04/2013
26/04/2013
27/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
24/04/2013
29/04/2013
30/04/2013
30/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
30/04/2013
26/04/2013

26/04/2013

30/04/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013
29/04/2013
30/04/2013
30/04/2013
24/04/2013
25/04/2013
27/04/2013
29/04/2013
30/04/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013

LOCUS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LOCUS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LOCUSTA INVESTMENT LTD

LOCUSTA INVESTMENT LTD

LOCUS TEK LTD

LODDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LODDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LODDON MILL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LODDON PARK (WOODLEY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LODE AND DISTRICT SOCIAL CLUB
LIMITED

LODERS TPS LIMITED

LO DESIGN LIMITED

LODESTAR COACHING LTD

LODESTAR-DELTA LIMITED

LODESTONE PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS LTD

LODEY ASSOCIATES LTD

THE LODGE AT LEEMING BAR LIMITED

LODGE COURT MANAGEMENT
(STRATFORD-UPON-AVON)

LODGE ENGINEERING LTD

LODGEFIELDS TRAVEL LTD

LODGE HOTELS (LINCOLN) LIMITED

THE LODGE HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE LODGE HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE LODGE HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE LODGE HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED

LODGE LIVERY LIMITED

LODGEMIST LIMITED

THE LODGE (PACKHORSE ROAD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

LODGE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

THE LODGE RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME
LIMITED

THE LODGE (RICHMOND) LTD

LODIGE SYSTEMS (UK) LIMITED

LODIGE (UNITED KINGDOM) LIMITED

LODLEY LTD

LOESCHE ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED

LOFOTEN GUEST HOUSE LIMITED

LOFRAY CONSULTING LIMITED

THE LOFT COMPANY LTD

THE LOFT ACCESS COMPANY LIMITED

LOFTCAT HOME LIMITED

LOFTCAT HOME LIMITED

THE LOFT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LOFT FURNITURE LIMITED

LOFTHOUSE BRANDING LIMITED

LOFTHOUSE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

LOFT KITCHEN COOKING LIMITED

LOFT 19 DESIGN LTD

LOFTPLAN DESIGNS LIMITED

LOFTUS TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

LOFTYJP LIMITED

LOFTYJP LIMITED

08502224
08502224
08510982
08510982
07722980
03332684
03332684
06556220
08045648

03625297

01680465
06576223
06954329
03400188
05516551
05791693
03915527
06375558

05718256
06660555
01871147
08032828
08032828
08032828
08032828
07581943
05395672
05789377

06575624
04840172

06577930
04253803
01998269
07234581
05680377
08458771
04507979
05147989
04960504
07206542
07206542
06329789
07210051
06002101
04098895
07920165
08017753
03543609
03547560
07805275
07805275

(C1)
(B1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)

(D1)

(F2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)

(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(E1)
(D2)
(D2)

)
(D1)

D2)
D1)
D1)
D2)
D1)
C2)
D1)
D1)
D1)
E1)
D2)
D1)
D2)
D1)
D1)
D2)
D2)
D2)
D2)
D1)
(C2)

24/04/2013
24/04/2013
30/04/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
30/04/2013
30/04/2013

24/04/2013

25/04/2013
24/04/2013
29/04/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013
29/04/2013
26/04/2013
25/04/2013

26/04/2013
27/04/2013
24/04/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013
30/04/2013
25/04/2013
24/04/2013

25/04/2013
30/04/2013

30/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
28/04/2013
24/04/2013
25/04/2013
30/04/2013
30/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
30/04/2013
26/04/2013
29/04/2013
29/04/2013
29/04/2013
29/04/2013
29/04/2013
28/04/2013
29/04/2013
30/04/2013



