

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

LOCKDOWN SURGICAL LIMITED	07961039	(D1)	26/04/2013	LOCUS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	08502224	(C1)	24/04/2013
LOCKE DESIGN LIMITED	06537641	(D2)	30/04/2013	LOCUS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	08502224	(B1)	24/04/2013
LOCKETT & CO LIMITED	07312030	(D1)	30/04/2013	LOCUSTA INVESTMENT LTD	08510982	(C1)	30/04/2013
LOCKEY FARM LIMITED	07171388	(D2)	26/04/2013	LOCUSTA INVESTMENT LTD	08510982	(B1)	30/04/2013
LOCKFORD LTD	07486442	(D1)	25/04/2013	LOCUS TEK LTD	07722980	(D1)	29/04/2013
LOCK, HANCOCKS & COMPANY LIMITED	00855711	(D1)	24/04/2013	LODDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03332684	(C3)	24/04/2013
LOCK HANCOCKS (PROPERTIES) LIMITED	01957692	(D1)	29/04/2013	LODDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03332684	(D2)	24/04/2013
LOCKHART GARRATT LIMITED	03544434	(D2)	25/04/2013	LODDON MILL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	06556220	(D2)	30/04/2013
LOCKHEED MARTIN UK HOLDINGS LIMITED	03184898	(C2)	24/04/2013	LODDON PARK (WOODLEY) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	08045648	(D1)	30/04/2013
LOCKHURST KITCHEN DESIGN LIMITED	01953070	(D1)	26/04/2013	LODE AND DISTRICT SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED	03625297	(D1)	24/04/2013
LOCKING & SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04149882	(D1)	25/04/2013	LODERS TPS LIMITED	01680465	(F2)	25/04/2013
LOCKING STUMPS LIMITED	08024591	(D2)	25/04/2013	LO DESIGN LIMITED	06576223	(D2)	24/04/2013
LOCK KEEPERS COURT CARDIFF MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	04965355	(C2)	24/04/2013	LODESTAR COACHING LTD	06954329	(D1)	29/04/2013
LOCKLEY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05477343	(D1)	30/04/2013	LODESTAR-DELTA LIMITED	03400188	(D1)	30/04/2013
LOCKMORE UK LIMITED	06308746	(D1)	30/04/2013	LODESTONE PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS LTD	05516551	(D1)	29/04/2013
LOCK PHARMACY LIMITED	04746553	(D1)	29/04/2013	LODEY ASSOCIATES LTD	05791693	(D2)	29/04/2013
LOCKPLUS LIMITED	07561618	(D2)	25/04/2013	THE LODGE AT LEMING BAR LIMITED	03915527	(D1)	26/04/2013
LOCKS&LOADS LTD	08506769	(B1)	26/04/2013	LOGDE COURT MANAGEMENT (STRATFORD-UPON-AVON)	06375558	(D1)	25/04/2013
LOCKS&LOADS LTD	08506769	(C1)	26/04/2013	LOGDE ENGINEERING LTD	05718256	(D1)	26/04/2013
LOCKSIDE (NORTHAMPTON) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05864284	(C2)	25/04/2013	LOGDEFIELDS TRAVEL LTD	06660555	(D1)	27/04/2013
LOCKSIDE (NORTHAMPTON) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05864284	(C2)	25/04/2013	LOGDE HOTELS (LINCOLN) LIMITED	01871147	(D1)	24/04/2013
LOCKS MEDICARE LIMITED	03949603	(D2)	30/04/2013	THE LODGE HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED	08032828	(D2)	30/04/2013
LOCKS MILL PROPERTIES LIMITED	00374787	(D2)	30/04/2013	THE LODGE HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED	08032828	(C3)	29/04/2013
LOCKS OF SANDWICH CYCLES LTD	07322438	(D1)	30/04/2013	THE LODGE HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED	08032828	(C3)	30/04/2013
LOCKTILE LTD	06961006	(D1)	24/04/2013	THE LODGE HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED	08032828	(C3)	29/04/2013
LOCKTITE SECURITY SERVICES LTD	06859585	(D2)	26/04/2013	LOGDE LIVERY LIMITED	07581943	(E1)	30/04/2013
LOCKWISE MOBILE LOCKSMITH LIMITED	03738548	(D2)	27/04/2013	LOGGEMIST LIMITED	05395672	(D2)	25/04/2013
LOCKWOOD ENGINEERING LIMITED	08504251	(C1)	25/04/2013	THE LODGE (PACKHORSE ROAD) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05789377	(D2)	24/04/2013
LOCKWOOD ENGINEERING LIMITED	08504251	(B1)	25/04/2013	LOGDE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD	06575624	(D2)	25/04/2013
LOCKWOOD HALL ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04740248	(D2)	24/04/2013	THE LODGE RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME LIMITED	04840172	(D1)	30/04/2013
LOCKWOOD HOUSE LIMITED	06693243	(D1)	29/04/2013	THE LODGE (RICHMOND) LTD	06577930	(D2)	30/04/2013
LOC MARKETING LTD	08509691	(C1)	30/04/2013	LODIGE SYSTEMS (UK) LIMITED	04253803	(D1)	24/04/2013
LOC MARKETING LTD	08509691	(B1)	30/04/2013	LODIGE (UNITED KINGDOM) LIMITED	01998269	(D1)	24/04/2013
LOCODIA LTD	08506134	(B1)	26/04/2013	LODLEY LTD	07234581	(D2)	28/04/2013
LOCODIA LTD	08506134	(C1)	26/04/2013	LOESCHE ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED	05680377	(D1)	24/04/2013
LOCOMOTIVE 6960 LIMITED	07995278	(D2)	30/04/2013	LOFOTEN GUEST HOUSE LIMITED	08458771	(C2)	25/04/2013
LOCOMOTIVE "6201 PRINCESS ELIZABETH" SOCIETY LIMITE	01242678	(C2)	26/04/2013	LOFRAY CONSULTING LIMITED	04507979	(D1)	30/04/2013
LOCOMOTIVE "6201 PRINCESS ELIZABETH" SOCIETY LIMITE	01242678	(C2)	26/04/2013	THE LOFT COMPANY LTD	05147989	(D1)	30/04/2013
LOCOMOTIVE TRADE LTD.	08510889	(B1)	30/04/2013	THE LOFT ACCESS COMPANY LIMITED	04960504	(D1)	26/04/2013
LOCOMOTIVE TRADE LTD.	08510889	(C1)	30/04/2013	LOFTCAT HOME LIMITED	07206542	(E1)	26/04/2013
LOCO SALES LTD	05657751	(D1)	29/04/2013	LOFTCAT HOME LIMITED	07206542	(D2)	26/04/2013
LOCPIN LIMITED	08042338	(D2)	29/04/2013	THE LOFT CONSULTANCY LIMITED	06329789	(D1)	30/04/2013
LOCATING LIMITED	07236786	(D2)	30/04/2013	LOFT FURNITURE LIMITED	07210051	(D2)	26/04/2013
LOCUM-FINDER LIMITED	04293792	(D1)	30/04/2013	LOFTHOUSE BRANDING LIMITED	06002101	(D1)	29/04/2013
LOCUM INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04615903	(C2)	24/04/2013	LOFTHOUSE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	04098895	(D1)	29/04/2013
LOCUM MEDICS LTD	06993167	(D1)	25/04/2013	LOFT KITCHEN COOKING LIMITED	07920165	(D2)	29/04/2013
LOCUM MUR LIMITED	07720313	(D1)	27/04/2013	LOFT 19 DESIGN LTD	08017753	(D2)	29/04/2013
THE LOCUM NETWORK PARTNERSHIP LTD	07328680	(D1)	29/04/2013	LOFTPLAN DESIGNS LIMITED	03543609	(D2)	29/04/2013
LOCUM PLACEMENT GROUP LIMITED	04472719	(D1)	30/04/2013	LOFTY TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	03547560	(D2)	28/04/2013
LOCUMSPUS LIMITED	05521926	(D1)	30/04/2013	LOFTYJP LIMITED	07805275	(D1)	29/04/2013
LOCUM 2 U LIMITED	05091198	(D2)	29/04/2013	LOFTYJP LIMITED	07805275	(C2)	30/04/2013